
Government Procurement Card April to June 2021

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc Description

01-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

26-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ERYL MOR HOTEL 1,051.43 RESCUE BOAT OPERATOR COURSE X 6 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

23-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 70.00 ANIMAL RESCUE INSTRUCTOR 3811 Premier inn

22-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs EB  WFS CHOOSE TO CHAL 108.98 CHOOSE TO CHALLENGE TICKETS X2 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

20-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SPEEDINGSLTD.CO.UK 120.00 SRT TOOL ROLL IN RED - RESCUE EQUIPMENT REQUIREMENT 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

19-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 72.38 HOTEL - AR2 ANIMAL RESCUE INSTRUCTOR 3811 Premier inn

19-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST PRO MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTN - DRIVER TRAINING 5734 Computer software stores

14-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

14-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

07-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs EB  WFS CHOOSE TO CHAL 54.49 CHOOSE TO CHALLENGE TICKET X1 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

07-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs EB  CHOOSE TO CHALLENG 163.47 CHOOSE TO CHALLENGE TICKETS X3 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

28-03-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 154.29 HOTEL - ANIMAL RESCUE INSTRUCTOR COURSES 3811 Premier inn

02-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AFFORD RENT A CAR 333.33 MINIBUS HIRE FOR ROPE RESCUE OPERATOR'S COURSE 5511 Auto & truck dlrs-sales,svc, reprs,prts, & leasing

01-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL 4,520.96 ACCOMMODATION FOR WATER RESCUE - SRT COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

26-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS ONLINE 216.65 2 FRIDGES FOR WFD & BUSINESS SUPPORT 5732 Electronic sales

22-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 42.00 X2 DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TESTS 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

21-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 3,280.00 HOTEL FOR ROPE OPERATOR COURSE IN CUMBRIA 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVER TRAINING 5734 Computer software stores

14-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 272.50 SMOKE TECH JACKETS & GLOVES 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores

13-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

13-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs BODNETTS FARM SHOP 66.67 20 BALES OF HAY FOR BA COURSES 4225 Public warehousing-farm, refrig goods, hhg storage

04-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY RE-TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

01-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SQ  GWESTY COBDENS 28.57 PACKED LUNCHES - WATER RESCUE COURSE IN LLANGOLLEN 4722 Travel agencies and tour operators

01-07-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SQ  GWESTY COBDENS 73.33 PACKED LUNCHES - WATER RESCUE COURSE IN LLANGOLLEN 4722 Travel agencies and tour operators

23-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs GAR HOTEL RES 113.99 HOTEL FOR ATTENDING A RESCUE CONFERENCE 4722 Travel agencies and tour operators

23-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs JURYS INN CHELTENHAM F 28.10 MEALS FOR FIREFIGHTERS - RESCUE CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

21-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NORTH LAKES HOTEL 3,748.57 HOTEL FOR ROPE RESCUE OPERATORS COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

18-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs BANK HOUSE HOTEL 133.33 HOTEL FOR ANIMAL RESCUE TRAINER 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

19-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores

14-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 63.00 X3 DRIVER THEORY TEST BOOKINGS 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

10-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 246.10 FIRE FIGHTER PROTECTION EQUIPMENT 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores

04-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE RELAXED HOTEL CO L 914.29 HOTEL FOR ATTENDING HAZMAT COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

04-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL 80.72 HOTEL FOR WATER RESCUE COURSES 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

30-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CLEVELAND CONTAINERS 2,150.00 SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT 5046 Commercial equipment, not elsewhere classified

26-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAT TONIS PIZZERIA 15.00 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5814 Fast food restaurants

25-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE KINGS ARMS 20.35 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5812 Eating places, restaurants

24-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HOLEE COW 17.50 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, MEALS  HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5814 Fast food restaurants

20-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 4637 5.92 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs 288 BAR AND WOK 13.15 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5812 Eating places, restaurants

18-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs GDK CHELTENHAM 9.51 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5812 Eating places, restaurants

17-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs VEGETUS 13.50 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5812 Eating places, restaurants

14-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs JUST EAT 10.50 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5814 Fast food restaurants
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12-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs VEGETUS 7.50 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5812 Eating places, restaurants

11-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs VEGETUS 12.50 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5812 Eating places, restaurants

10-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NANDOS.CO.UK 16.90 RESIDENTIAL COURSE, EVENING MEAL HOTEL NO MEALS (COVID) 5812 Eating places, restaurants

29-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 PARKING - SCG COVID 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

21-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 10.00 PARKING EX MARCH 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

21-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA 19.75 ASDA CATERING FOR EX MARCH 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

17-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.10 COVID SCG PARKING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

29-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 7.03 KEY FOR COSHH CUPBOARD RISINGBROOK 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

26-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 2.74 THE SERVICE MEMORABELIA CANNOCK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENSE CANNOCK FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

19-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M42HR9864 14.16 DISHWASHER TABLETS FOR STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

19-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 26.65 CLIPBOARDS FOR OFFICERS WSDG 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

25-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 7.03 LOCKER KEY FOR STAFFORD STATION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

24-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 6.11 REPLACEMENT KEY FOR LOCKER AT STAFFORD STATION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

17-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 79.14 CHAIR & LEAFLET HOLDER FOR TRAINING LIBRARY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

17-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HTTPS://WWW.THEDYSLEXI 200.00 C-PEN READER ADJUSTMENT FOR DYSLEXIA 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

11-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.16 KEY CASE FOR STAFFORD STN - HELD ON THE APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

25-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE-WAREHOUSE-ONLI 485.00 SHREDDER - CANNOCK COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores

25-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MUSIC STORE PROFESSION 230.00 SMOKE MACHINE - CANNOCK STN 5733 Music stores-instruments, pianos, sheet music

12-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.82 DISHWASHER TABLETS FOR STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 3.32 YEAR PLANNER FOR THE OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

15-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 6.39 LONG FUNNEL - DECANTING SCREEN WASH INTO APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

15-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M47F13VB4 11.17 FORKS FOR BURTON STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

15-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M445K8VM4 5.57 TEA SPOONS FOR UTTOXETER STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

12-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 17.97 CABLE TIES FOR DISPLAYING POSTERS IN THE COMMUNITY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 66.60 MEMORY BENCH TREATMENT PAINT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

17-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.83 DYNAMO TAPE FOR LABELING MACHINE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

17-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 7.47 WIPEBOARD GRIDDING TAPE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs POST OFFICE COUNTER 8.95 POSTAGE FOR TRAINING MANUAL FOR ARCHIVING 9402 Postal services-government only

16-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 BURTON STN TV LICENCE 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

16-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.98 REPLACEMENT LIGHT BULBS FOR DISPLAY CABINETS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

10-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ESTATE SIGNS & PRINT L 720.00 OFFICE EQUIPMENT FOR FIRE STATIONS 5099 Durable goods, not elsewhere classified

27-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 101.25 PRINTER RIBBON FOR CARD PRINTER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

10-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.WINDSORMEDALS.COM 17.40 MEDAL BAR FOR UNIFORM 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NATHANS OF BURSLEM 7.00 TRANSACTION ERROR - REFUNDED 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs NATHANS OF BURSLEM (7.00) REFUND OF TRANSACTION ERRIOR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

03-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 49.98 WATERPROOF CHIPBOARD PVC MATERIALS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP   ABBOTS BROMLEY 76.00 PHYSIO SESSIONS - FIRE FIGHTERS 8099 Health practitioners, medical srvcs-not elsewhere

18-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TRX TRAINING UK 151.15 DISCOUNTED TRX ONLINE TRAINING 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

18-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TRX TRAINING UK 273.12 TRX PURCHASE - ADDITIONAL FUNCTIONAL EQUIPMENT. 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

16-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP   ABBOTS BROMLEY 50.00 PHYSIO SESSIONS - FIRE FIGHTERS 8099 Health practitioners, medical srvcs-not elsewhere

20-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SUMUP   ABBOTS BROMLEY 76.00 PHYSIO SESSIONS - FIRE FIGHTERS 8099 Health practitioners, medical srvcs-not elsewhere

14-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SP   MENS HEALTH FORU 39.50 WELLBEING RESOURCES 5734 Computer software stores

09-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MIRAFIT 408.92 FITNESS EQUIPMENT -  TO SECURE ITEMS IN STOCK 5941 Sporting goods stores

03-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DRSTACYSIMS CONSUL LTD 79.52 MEMBERSHIP - MENOPAUSE CPD EVIDENCE BASED PRACTICE 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs
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30-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK A2DMC3B7U2 137.07 ON CALL RECRUITMENT AND WELE ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services

21-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSRCIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

08-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 25.00 WELE COMPETITION PRIZE 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops

04-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 30.65 MONTHLY EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category

31-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK HQGMW4K7U2 72.92 CODSALL ON CALL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services

21-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

04-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 30.66 MONTHLY MAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category

30-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK VZNG26K6U2 81.72 ON CALL ADVERTISING ON FACEBOOK 7311 Advertising services

25-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  PHOTOBOOKWW 38.95 PHOTOBOOK FOR FAMILY OF STAFF WHO PASSSED AWAY 7395 Photo developing, photofinishing laboratories

25-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  PHOTOBOOKWW 15.94 PHOTOBOOK FOR FAMILY OF STAFF WHO PASSSED AWAY 7395 Photo developing, photofinishing laboratories

23-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WUFOO.COM 115.84 WEB FORM CREATOR 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

21-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE BILL 5734 Computer software stores

04-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 30.04 MONTHLY MAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category

12-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 24.00 SNACKS BOUGHT FOR HIGH POTENTIAL COURSE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

10-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TOOLSTATION LTD 19.57 TEMPORARY APPLIANCE CHARGING LEAD - IPSTONES STN 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

08-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 8.73 HDMI CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M47ZC3Z94 22.32 PRINTER CARTRIDGE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

04-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.40 TELEPHONE CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.83 POWER ADAPTER MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.83 POWER ADAPTER MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.83 POWER ADAPTER MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.83 POWER ADAPTER MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.83 POWER ADAPTER MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.21 SCREEN PROTECTORS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.83 POWER ADAPTER MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.66 CHARGING CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.66 CHARGING CABLE MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.66 CHARGING CABLE MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.66 CHARGING CABLE MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.66 CHARGING CABLE MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.66 CHARGING CABLE MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

29-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 10.63 CABLES TO FIX THE SMS UNIT AT NEWCASTLE STN 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

16-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 18.40 APPLE CHARGING CABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

04-06-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.78 I PHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

24-04-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE AUTHORING TOOL LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

24-05-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE LICENCE FOR WORK FORCE DEVELOPMENT 5734 Computer software stores
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